
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Finch - (477433) - Halesowen SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.28 698 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

58.33 696 F 01/02/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

58.40 694 H 01/02/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

58.68 684 F 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

58.68 684 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

58.70 683 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

58.75 681 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

58.78 680 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

58.89 677 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

59.03 672 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

59.09 670 H 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

59.09 670 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

59.23 665 F 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

59.24 665 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

59.33 662 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

59.45 658 R 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

59.53 655 R 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

59.55 654 H 23/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

59.65 651 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

59.98 640 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:00.06 638 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:00.77 616 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:01.54 593 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

1:01.78 586 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:02.09 577 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:02.26 572 H 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.19 547 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1
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1:03.19 547 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.22 547 H 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.29 545 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.44 541 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.52 539 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.57 538 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.84 531 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:04.75 509 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:05.21 498 H 04/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:05.28 497 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:07.82 443 H 12/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:15.27 324 H 13/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.78 680 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

59.55 654 H 23/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

58.68 684 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

58.70 683 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

59.09 670 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1
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59.65 651 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1
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59.24 665 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

1:00.06 638 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

1:00.77 616 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

59.33 662 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

59.53 655 R 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

59.45 658 R 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:02.26 572 H 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:02.09 577 F 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:01.78 586 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:01.54 593 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.84 531 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.19 547 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.22 547 H 02/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.52 539 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.44 541 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.57 538 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:03.29 545 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:05.21 498 H 04/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:04.75 509 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

1:05.28 497 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1
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